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Spielleiter: Ruckfragen_bitte per_Mail, ,
Tel: / eMail: sport-suedbayern@btv.de

TP Isartal Baierbrunn (01126)

Anlage
Am Klettergarten 1, 82065 Baierbrunn
G 089 7934549

Sportwart/in
Kramer, Thomas
T 015150762595 kraemer.tho@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Coppenrath-Réck, Anita
T 016096773254 Anita.coppenrath@googlemail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Blank, Hans Ludwig
T 0151 50506565 ludwigblank@gmx.de

Tennis Q) okt
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Knaben 15 (4er) | Sudliga 5
MF: Moritz Konrad
m 016096773254
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j. Name

Walbert, Max
Zinnecker, Lorenz
Konrad, Moritz

Kilian, Hannes
Bommer, Finn
Mehltretter, Alexander
Kaldenbach, Moritz
Schuppener, Henrik
Ach, Andreas
Stohrer, Liam

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

klimeo.de
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Nat.
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

&> DUNLOP

ID-Nr.

11203690
11162743
11162458
11309969
11206321
11164306
11098957
11004059
11212062
11203680

LK DR
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,3
LK23,1
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN
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TENNIS-VERBAND
Spielleiter: Ruckfragen_bitte per_Mail, ,
Tel: / eMail: sport-suedbayern@btv.de

ETC Siegertsbrunn (02157) Knaben 15 (4er) | Sudliga 5
MF: Jonas Thain
Anlage m 017939562692; cthain@web.de
Kirchenweg 2, 85635 Hohenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn
G 08102 4980 tennis@etc-siegertsbrunn.de Ra.Vj. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
1 8 Kauer, Luca GER 11095874 LK24,8
Sportwart/in 2 11 Pazirandeh, Kian GER 11089339 LK22,6
Huber, Andreas 3 10 Pazirandeh, Kaveh GER 11088848 LK24,5
T 0170-4101344 androschhuber@gmx.de 4 13 Raab, Konstantin GER 11151438 LK23,8
5 36 Missio, Emil GER 11203213 LK24,5
Jugendwart/in 6 38 Fernolend, Corvin GER 11303277 LK23,6
Veigl, Stephan 7 14 Thain, Jonas GER 11164449 LK24,0
stephan.veigl@t-online.de 8 N Meyer, Fabian GER 11301270 LK25,0
9 32 Basler, Franziska GER 21200240 LK23,6
Schiedsrichterobmann 10 N Stenzel, Oscar GER 11203214 LK25,0
Wingert, Nikolaus 11 31 Roller, Adeline GER 21050840 LK24,6
T 01736340093 nikolaus.wingert@vodafone.de 12 18 Minder, Moritz GER 11156736 LK25,0
13 N von Conta, Felix GER 11301540 LK25,0
14 34 Weinbach, Philipp GER 11301473 LK25,0
15 N Thain, Linus GER 11306210 LK25,0
16 25 Leupold Serrano, Lucas GER 11091802 LK25,0
17 26 Lohninger, Valentin GER 11091025 LK25,0
18 27 Richter, Ferdinand GER 11083276 LK25,0
19 N Fernandez Spies, Emilio GER 11203400 LK25,0
20 28 Wackermann, Matheo GER 11085901 LK25,0
21 37 Walther, Felix GER 11203392 LK25,0
22 N Egger, Ben GER 11401147 LK24,4
23 40 Schwarz, Ben GER 11153762 LK25,0
24 N Schniewind, Levin GER 11500730 -

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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TC Hbhenkirchen (02158)

Anlage
Sportplatzstr. 15, 85635 Hohenkirchen
G 08102 5657 info@tc-hoehenkirchen.de

Sportwart/in
Lang-Kniesner, Patricia
T 0152/53496511 p.lang-kniesner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Boydak, Elfi
T 0160 93 81 77 02 elfi.gernet@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Pilgrim, Amelie
T 01590 240 48 38 ameliep.8060@gmail.com
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Tennis Q) okt

Knaben 15 Il (4er) | Siidliga 5
MF: Xaver Anger; T 0173 9437730
susan.anger@dvag.de
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j. Name

Hauser, Tristan

Huber, Maximilian
Schwenk, Edwin
Schaaf, Nicolas

Boydak, Timur

Daffner, Jonas

Schwarz, Alejandro
Sippl, Lennard
Rehéauser, Philip

Li, Phillip

RieR, Kilian

Hiltermann, Oskar
Altvater, Simon

Schaaf, David

Elbing, Aleksander
Horlemann, Nikolas

von Hundelshausen, Fabian
Obstmayer, Florian
Anger, Xaver

Schillitz, Manuel
Stubenrauch, Maximilian
Riel, Vinzent

Grupp, Henri

Chen, Eason
Guggenberger, Sebastian
Keller, Henry

Neeff, Felix

Hauser, Jonas

klimeo.de

Wérmepumpen

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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ID-Nr.

11085859
11086024
11088824
11206513
11403272
11165313
11083605
11083313
11209190
11207249
11209372
11217217
11165311
11086025
11207250
11167494
11215902
11203797
11203587
11153366
11203491
11501027
11303029
11403463
11401309
11401308
11401270
11091783

LK

LK19,0
LK21,9
LK23,3
LK22,9
LK21,7
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

Ra.Vj. Name

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

31

24
N
N
N

Volk-Uhlmann, Mika
Reker, Kilian
Schumann, Julian
Ullmann, Neo
Mittl-Paris, Johannes
Ulimann, Ben
Rosenits, Jakob
Dimakopoulos, Alexandros
Romanidis, llias
Bohl, Lennart
Spindler, Sebastian
Schulz, Elia

Kastle, Paul
Gammel, Tim
Daffner, Louis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr.

11099244
11209643
11162579
11403997
11209263
11403874
11302961
11209183
11213199
11165314
11003767
11216132
11003768
11168479
11168478

LK

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR
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TSV Hofolding (02160)

Anlage
Forststr.5, 85649 Faistenhaar
G 08104 9598

Sportwart/in
Siedow-Bilger, Susanne
T 01746087822 F 08102 729381 susiesiedow@aol.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ahr, Franz
T 015758259868 franz.ahr@web.de

Tennis Q) okt
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Knaben 15 Il (4er) | Siidliga 5
MF: Julius Schoyerer
m 004917621253166

Ra.Vj. Name

10 Gallenberger, Joleen
11 Njeck, Rose-Acy

12 Steinberger, Emilie
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Steinberger, Lotta
Stinner, Marlon
Stephan, Moritz
Pohl, Benedikt
Volker, Xenia
Kortemeier, Matti
Bar, Jakob
Schoyerer, Julius
Hermann, Aaron
Hammer, Paul
Schoyerer, Kilian
Jradeh, Alex
Kniehase, Leo
Kniehase, Konstantin
Maier, Henri
Hahnel, Alex
Springer, Maximilian
Heitel, Anna-Lena
Heitel, Amelie
Meyenborg, Matteo
von Staa, Mila
Harrant, Philipp
Braun, Kate
Eggerdinger, Emilia
Liebhart, Simon

klimeo.de

Wérmepumpen

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

&> DUNLOP

ID-Nr.

21107499
21050709
21104255
21300932
11300498
11309823
11305529
21401208
11164897
11168487
11003780
11200372
11300540
11215062
11309692
11309783
11309709
11501768
11504447
11512596
21301764
21502942
11504808
21508073
11602138
21601595
21603014
11604844

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0
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TENNIS-VERBAND
Spielleiter: Ruckfragen_bitte per_Mail, ,
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TC Icking (02168) Knaben 15 Il (4er) | Stdliga 5
MF: Noah Junker
Anlage m 015153819173; be_jott@web.de
Spatzenloh, 82057 Icking Info: Mutter Bea Junker
info@tc-icking.de
Ra. Vj. Name Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR
Sportwart/in 1 8 Wesel, Carl Hugo GER 11096562 LK24,0
Bank, Thomas 2 40 Gundel, Paul GER 11206246 LK24,3
T 015252742985 thomas.banck@googlemail.com 3 39 Mutius von, Johannes GER 11206181 LK23,8
4 41 Kahlenberg, Peter GER 11203498 LK23,9
Jugendwart/in 5 20 Schlammer, Maxim GER 11164296 LK23,5
Zitzler, Juergen 6 15 Hostmann, Johannes GER 11096693 LK25,0
T 0174 348 634 9 juzitzler@web.de 7 17 Hostmann, Emanuel GER 11162393 LK25,0
8 14 Daniel, Nicolas GER 11162615 LK24,8
Schiedsrichterobmann 9 44 Junker, Noah GER 11306520 LK23,6
Smeets, Michael 10 43 Pfeil, Carl GER 11206037 LK24,5
T 015257977812 smeets@gmx.com 11 18 Leismiiller, Enno GER 11164294 LK23,3
12 19 Leismidller, Otto GER 11164295 LK24,5
13 N Dérr, Matteo GER 11209290 LK25,0
14 N Wach, Lorenz GER 11413876 LK25,0
15 42 Ortenburg, Alois GER 11303187 LK24,5
16 10 Klein, Florian GER 11156891 LK24,6
17 30 Huber, Felix GER 11156619 LK25,0
18 N Marten, Ludwig GER 11313514 LK24,7
19 13 Férstemann, Henry GER 11091924 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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DJK Waldram (02381)

Anlage
Remigerstr., 82515 Wolfratshausen-Waldram
zarnow.wor@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Zarnow, Kay
T 08171 17802 zarnow.wor@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Glaser, Nadine
T 0173 360 17 18 nadineglaser@freenet.de
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Tennis Q) okt

Knaben 15 Il (4er) | Siidliga 5
MF: Ben Waibl
m 01797921128; tanja.waibel@gmail.com

Ra.Vj. Name
1 1 Strufe, Tim
2 9 Linke, Maximilian
3 4 Eichberger, Marie
4 2 Pier, Eleni
5 3 Glaser, Lukas
6 N Grabow, Merle
(SG mit TC Egling)
7 N Bentz, Johanna
(SG mit TC Egling)
8 7 Nussbaumer, Mia
9 11 Schmidt, Emily
10 10 Hopfer, Mia
11 N Maurer, Luis
12 N Waibl, Ben
13 N Haas-Vebas, Alfred
14 N Hammerstingl, Leopold
15 N Stubinger, Helena
16 12 Stehle, Annalena
17 N Wecker, Mia
18 N Simmeth, Luca
19 N Wohigenannt, Helene
20 N Franz, Alisa
21 N Wohlgenannt, Valerie
22 N Stibinger, Theodor
23 N Schmidt, Jamie
24 N Hammerstingl, Ludwig
25 N Franz, Aaron
26 N Franz, Felix
[ d
klimeo.de
Wérmepumpen

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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ID-Nr.

11099096
11002790
21061556
21102252
11154044
21061604

21064625

21063687
21111599
21102193
11003870
11209214
11215693
11215694
21205819
21107876
21207829
11302958
21404745
21308982
21404995
11507929
11508466
11508117
11508299
11508116

LK DR
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

Ra. Vj.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

N

2222222

N

Name

Heiner, Felix

Riedl, Felix

Wecker, Paul

FelRImeier, Lukas

Olivo, Amelie

von Germeten, Maximilian
Feder, Leonhard

Olivo, Luis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr.

11508356
11512524
11604677
11604541
21505405
11707287
11707366
11800947

LK DR
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TC Stral3lach (02437)

Anlage
Marienweg 4, 82064 StraRlach-Dingharting

Sportwart/in
Grabmeier, Verena
T 0160-6372281 verena.ottemoeller@infineon.com

Jugendwart/in
Arnold, Tay
T 0151 40437401 tayarnold@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Grabmeier, Verena
T 0160-6372281 verena.ottemoeller@infineon.com

Tennis Q) okt
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Knaben 15 Il (4er) | Siidliga 5
MF: Max Hardt
m 015116738084

Ra. Vj.
10
42
49
45
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2

4

5

40
6
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36
19
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22
N

54
23
25
26
27
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Name

Hellwig, Magdalena
Brauner, Antonia
Rothley, Anna
Kalles, Marie
Winterstein, Luna
Schnabel, Raphael
Schreiber, Daniel
Winterstein, Nelio
Ludwig, Pepe
Schwarzenbeck, Kilian
Reihsner, Anton
Grund, Maximilian
Beck, Mateo

Krull, Kalle
Langershausen, Nick
Hildebrandt, Moritz
Gora, Leon

Kruse, Tom

Hardt, Max
Schneider, Felix
Graichen, Christopher
Grol3, Lorenz

Meye, Mats
Widmann, Max
Schack, Marie
Schack, Ben

Kruse, Moritz
Kramer, Moritz

klimeo.de

Wérmepumpen

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

&> DUNLOP

ID-Nr.

21052252
21061691
21052253
21102041
21100929
11085771
11000483
11151756
11153728
11085596
11154023
11088608
11153985
11153348
11088727
11085991
11156406
11153347
11209571
11203607
11206314
11209572
11313774
11167658
21205630
11209573
11203421
11209852

LK DR
LK23,3
LK24,6
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK22,8
LK24,3
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

Ra.Vj. Name

29 32 Bucher, Maximilian

30 N Binderer, James

31 N Leserer, Maximilian
32 N Chaussy, Cailean

33 55 Betz, Theo

34 N Hardt, Franziska
35 28 Blatterlein, Jakob
* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr. LK DR
11209574 LK25,0
11403650 LK24,4
11303041 LK24,8
21304020 LK24,8
11167659 LK25,0
21303669 LK25,0
11209764 LK25,0
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1.Deisenhofer Kinder-TC (01087)

Anlage
Grunwalderweg 39, 82041 Deisenhofen

G 089 18910897 m 0179 5078196 sebastianbeutelstahl@me.com

Hallenadresse
Grunwalderweg 39, 82041 Deisenhofen
G 089 18910897

Sportwart/in
Beutelstahl, Sebastian
T 01795078196 sebastianbeutelstahl@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Peick, Norbert
T 0177 3500730 Ik@lk-service.de

nu.Dokument 011a, erstellt am 20.03.2025 17:58 | Seite 8 von 8

Knaben 15V (4er) | Sudliga 5
MF: Vincenzo Micieli; G 08918910897
info@sportpark-beutelstahl.de
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Soder, Constantin
Widmann, Felix
Weikl, Lennard
Effern, Leopold
Belyaeva, Alexandra
Elbers, Elly
Frank, Luna
Seifferth, Helena
Konighofer, Felix
Rupp, Nikolai
Fenzl, Moritz
Dolzer, Theo
Connor, Ben

von Holzschuher, Maximilian

Ammersbach, Andreas
Alexander
Angermann, Pascal
Otto, Julian

Bliimel, Charlotte
Kugler, Carlotta
Erdinger, Quirin
Kellermann, Skip
Abou El Ela, Yassin
Johannes, Emil
Hirzinger, Leonard
Effern, Ferdinand
Elbers, Henry

von Holzschuher, Alexander

klimeo.de

Wérmepumpen

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

&> DUNLOP

ID-Nr.

11085801
11083696
11086099
11083619
21204551
21207707
21103346
21102095
11154028
11082244
11082324
11154001
11150478
11212920
11159652

11201617
11083452
21103339
21056396
11202623
11203298
11203403
11153405
11162412
11500863
11403570
11309956

LK DR
LK8,4
LKS8,7
LK9,7
LK13,8
LK14,3
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK23,4
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK23,5

LK21,6
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,9

LK23,0
LK23,8

ESS

ENERGIE SUDBAYERN

Ra.Vj. Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

17
18
19
20
N

N

N

28
N

31
32
33
34
35
36
38

Micieli, Vincenzo
Hohm, Nicolas
Rau, Paul

Keller, Tom
Hanningbrinck, Moritz
Werkmann, Anton
Schneider, Theo
Ritter, Frederick
Lechner, Quirin
Sinning, Manuel
Hochberg, Peter
Schaflein, Flynn
Holzapfel, Emil
Hanke, Julius
Schwark, Niklas
Kapfhammer, Luca

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

Nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr.

11153318
11099071
11155472
11091812
11168683
11153596
11217815
11159700
11310224
11085675
11162305
11162653
11153975
11156688
11166822
11159270

LK DR
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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